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Thursday   7:20 pm Lanes 1 - 8Poplar Creek Bowl
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Scratch Pins + High High HDCP HDCP

Place # Team Name Won Lost Pins HDCP Game Sers Game Sers
1 4 3 IN DA 10 37 19 13851 18288 684 1962 841 2422
2 1 OH SPARE ME! 35 21 13083 18024 655 1708 865 2338
3 8 TRIPLE X's 32 24 13367 17864 634 1767 827 2346
4 3 IRRITABLE BOWL SYNDROME 27 29 12774 18039 594 1685 827 2384
5 5 Grab Your Balls We Are Bowling 27 29 12423 17927 582 1696 805 2346
6 2 BIPOLAR ROLLERS 27 29 11712 17829 552 1597 813 2380
7 7 KNUCKLES DEEP 23 33 13372 17737 608 1743 789 2294
8 6 C YOU NEXT TURKEY 16 40 10958 17129 592 1505 831 2241

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Grab Your Balls We Ar 739 766 804 2309 5 <---> C YOU NEXT TURKEY 781 745 715 2241 2
3-4 KNUCKLES DEEP 730 685 743 2158 2 <---> TRIPLE X's 797 772 732 2301 5
5-6 IRRITABLE BOWL SY 754 733 732 2219 0 <---> 3 IN DA 10 817 837 767 2421 7
7-8 OH SPARE ME! 702 758 808 2268 3 <---> BIPOLAR ROLLERS 735 760 764 2259 4

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8

Wk09  01/22   2-  4   1-  3   5-  7   6-  8
Wk10  01/29   7-  3   2-  6   1-  8   5-  4

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

684 3 IN DA 10 1962 3 IN DA 10 837 3 IN DA 10 2421 3 IN DA 10
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 217 MATT TOMAN 641 MATT TOMAN 236 CHRIS BAYLES 662 CHRIS BAYLES
Women 179 KATIE TANKERSLEY 516 KATIE TANKERSLEY 225 UJENDA DAMERON 627 KATIE TANKERSLEY

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

684 3 IN DA 10 1962 3 IN DA 10 865 OH SPARE ME! 2422 3 IN DA 10
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 257 MATT TOMAN 650 DEAN CARDELLA 268 KEVIN EINHORN 745 CHRIS SCHLETTER
Women 201 TRICIA SAVIANO 516 KATIE TANKERSLEY 253 TRICIA SAVIANO 631 MANDY MATIJEVIC
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP

ID # Name Avg HDCP Gms Pins Game Sers Game Sers
1 - OH SPARE ME!

36 GEOFF DOCHERTY 153 37 24 3685 204 504 244 621
34 UJENDA DAMERON 118 65 24 2847 159 390 225 593
35 GARY DAMERON 129 56 24 3104 171 430 234 610
33 MATT MUHLENA 145 44 18 2619 184 465 228 588

2 - BIPOLAR ROLLERS
1 TRICIA SAVIANO 135 52 24 3245 201 455 253 623

45 JEFF DYBCZYNSKI 109 72 21 2302 165 387 231 585
54 PETER JAHN 123 61 24 2975 156 431 221 632
37 JAKE MAU 120 64 24 2899 163 415 229 615

3 - IRRITABLE BOWL SYNDROME
9 TRESSA KOZIEL 115 68 24 2779 161 384 229 624

11 MINDY PHILLIPS 117 66 21 2466 158 426 226 630
12 CHRIS SCHLETTER 140 48 15 2114 199 556 262 745
10 BRIAN KOZIEL 158 33 24 3803 215 558 252 669
55 RAFFI ASDIGIAN 170 24 3 511 183 511 207 583

4 - 3 IN DA 10
26 AMANDA ACKLES 129 56 15 1939 174 439 227 600
32 DEAN CARDELLA 185 12 22 4071 236 650 260 707
63 KATIE TANKERSLEY 155 36 24 3733 191 516 227 627
21 PATTY MAZZUCA 68 105 3 206 79 206 184 521
66 JULIE VACA 106 75 9 961 126 346 203 577
67 CHRIS BAYLES 173 21 6 1043 204 566 236 662

5 - Grab Your Balls We Are Bowling
18 JEFF KROTKY 129 56 17 2204 167 424 217 598
46 JOE KROTKY 160 32 10 1601 199 523 219 598
47 MANDY MATIJEVIC 120 64 24 2887 150 395 233 631
48 FRANK MATIJEVIC 131 55 24 3164 161 414 218 585
49 STEPHANIE RICHENBERGER 123 61 18 2224 157 408 208 569

6 - C YOU NEXT TURKEY
51 CLAIRE EINHORN 106 75 24 2562 147 364 227 604
19 LUCY LUCENTE 82 94 12 989 108 291 190 555
64 JEFF TOLBERT 110 72 21 2322 212 440 255 569
50 KEVIN EINHORN 162 30 24 3900 243 539 268 623

7 - KNUCKLES DEEP
62 DOMINIC SAVIANO 129 56 24 3102 168 425 227 613
68 VACANT 140 48 0 0 0 0
65 MARK MUTTINI 119 64 24 2857 175 413 226 603

4 ANTHONY NASELLI 178 17 18 3212 232 576 244 603

8 - TRIPLE X's
39 STEPH SOKOL 112 70 21 2357 142 406 214 622
58 SERGIO CASTRO 147 42 21 3091 212 513 251 630
59 HEATHER ROBERTS 114 68 9 1028 134 371 206 587
60 MATT TOMAN 194 4 24 4674 257 641 266 663
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